
RT STA. 600+83.15 FE AGG 323.8

ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENT SCHEDULE FOR RURAL / URBAN "PPP" PROJECTS

LOCATION TYPE OF EX MATERIAL WIDTH RT OFFSET LT OFFSET LENGTH P.C.C. SURF. PREP OF

ENTRANCE TYPE (FROM EDGE OF PVT/ REM. - BUTT JOINT REM. - BUTT JOINT BASE

THICKNESS

OF IMPROVEMENT)

(FE / PE / CE / MB) (EARTH / AGG. / 

(LT / RT) (STA) (   +     ) (RURAL / URBAN) FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT INCH SQ. YD. SQ. YD. SQ. YD. TON

HMA SHLD TO LIMITS

HMA SURF.

 HMA / P.C.C.)

RT STA. 627+96.56 FE AGG 16 3

RT STA. 642+47.02 AGG 16

LT STA. 655+95.30 16

RT STA. 655+95.30 16

AGG

LT STA. 672+79.01 PE 16

RT STA. 672+87.37 16

10

RT STA. 683+54.37 CONC 8

RT STA. 689+90.67 AGG

LT STA. 692+59.97 FE AGG 3

LT STA. 710+31.58 PE HMA 8

RT STA. 710+43.87 PE HMA 8

LT STA. 730+13.16 16

RT STA. 730+51.47 16

23.5

36.8

15.6

PE

SIDEROAD

SIDEROAD

SIDEROAD

SIDEROAD

17.5

21.8

14.3

16

16

19.3

30.2

18.4

LT STA. 682+84.90

SUBTOTAL =

TOTAL =

3.5

3.5

3.5

VAR.

VAR.

VAR.

VAR.

8

8

8

8

81.4

*

AGGREGATEINCIDENTAL

TY - B

TON TONTON

SURFACE COURSEHMA SURF.

8

22

18

7

7

15

8

3

4

26

20

AGG. BASE

REPAIR

*

*

42

49

40

36

37

58

45

1.1

0.8

1.4

1.5

1.4

0.9 0.12

0.16

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.04

0.09

0.08

0.11

0.13

0.10

37

37

297

140

20

18

102

HMA APRON/AGG

HMA APRON/AGG

HMA APRON/AGG

HMA APRON/AGG

HMA APRON/AGG

PR INCIDENTAL

HMA SURFACING

HMA SURF.

REM.

SQ. YD.

209

2 1/4"

*

*

*

*

47

26

40

18

59

19

BITUMINOUS

(PRIME COAT)

82

HMA APRON/AGG

 ENT PPP.DGN

PE

PE/MB 22.4 18 *

FE AGG 316RT STA. 621+65.00

LT STA. 663+81.23 FE 210.8 3

PE HMA APRON/AGG

FE 41.5 3

325

1211

* 138

459

0.87

3.2940

1.8

1.0

9.9

37.2

* 
TOTAL AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR - ASSUMED TO BE 10% OF THE AREA FOR PREPARATION OF BASE

20
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